DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WORLD PROPERTIES INVESTMENT LIMITED

WORLD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

WORLDQUEST LTD

WORLD RUBBER LTD

WORLD RUBBER UK LTD

WORLD RUGBY MUSEUM LIMITED

WORLD SELF UNLOADERS LIMITED

WORLD'S END NEIGHBOURHOOD ADVICE
CENTRE

WORLD SHOP SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

WORLD SHOP SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

WORLD SHOP SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

WORLDSOURCE.ORG.UK LIMITED

WORLDSPAN MOTIVATION LIMITED

WORLD SPORTS MEDIA LIMITED

WORLDSTEP LIMITED

WORLD STUDY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WORLD TEC TRADING LTD

WORLD TOURISM FIELDS VENTURE LTD

WORLD TRADE CENTRE (MILTON KEYNES)
LIMITED

WORLD TRADE NETWORK LIMITED

WORLD TRANSPORT AGENCY GROUP LIMITED

WORLD TRICHOLOGY LIMITED

WORLD TRICHOLOGY LIMITED

WORLDTRONICS LTD

WORLDTRONICS LTD

WORLDTRONICS LTD

WORLDVENDE LIMITED

WORLDVET LIMITED

WORLDVIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WORLDVIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WORLDVIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WORLDVIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WORLDVIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WORLD VIP CLUB LTD

WORLD WEB MARKETING LTD

WORLDWIDE BROKERS (UK) LTD

WORLD WIDE CARGO LIMITED

WORLD WIDE CARPETS LIMITED

WORLD WIDE CARPETS (CONTRACTS)
LIMITED

WORLDWIDE CATERING (NW) LIMITED

WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE

CHAUFFEURS LIMITED
CHRISTIAN TRUST
CHRISTIAN TRUST
CHRISTIAN TRUST

WORLD WIDE CLUBS UK (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE

CONNECT LIMITED

CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED
DCS LIMITED

EDUCATION LIMITED

WORLD WIDE ENGINEERS LTD

WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE

EXCHANGE LIMITED
FOODS SUPPLIES LIMITED

07433839
03512725
05374646
07515849
07535690
06751163
02321302
04380489

06613864
06613864
06613864
03999935
05971218
04974525
02560850
04360600
08861394
08782957
02179990

08774597
07435678
06428770
06428770
08301776
08301776
08301776
04978153
04270236
09088186
09088186
09088186
09088186
09088186
09194667
09327303
08640551
02046122
01036564
08002590

07157817
05358925
02753764
02753764
02753764
05386843

06279282
08427748
07339681
08750183
08733023
03717869
07519003

28/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
02/12/2014
26/11/2014
27/11/2014

02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014

01/12/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
26/11/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
29/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014

28/11/2014
29/11/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
27/11/2014

26/11/2014
30/11/2014
29/11/2014
30/11/2014
27/11/2014
28/11/2014
26/11/2014

WORLDPRIME TRADING LIMITED

WORLDWIDE PHILIPPINE JURY
INITIATIVE LTD

WORLDWIDE PROCUREMENT SERVICES LTD

WORLDWIDE PROCUREMENT SERVICES LTD

WORLDWIDE PROTECTION SYSTEMS LTD

WORLDWIDE PROTECTION SYSTEMS LTD

WORLDWIDE QUALITY SERVICES LTD

WORLDWIDE QUALITY ASSURANCE LIMITED

WORLDWIDE REAL ESTATE UK LTD

WORLDWIDE RESEARCH LIMITED

WORLDWIDE SECURITY INVESTMENT
LIMITED

WORLD WIDE SIRES UK LIMITED

WORLDWIDE THEATRIX LIMITED

WORLDWIDE TOURS AND TRAVEL LIMITED

WORLDWIDE TOURS AND TRAVEL LIMITED

WORLDWIDE TRAVEL & LEISURE LIMITED

WORLDWIDE TYRES LIMITED

WORLDWIDE VETS LIMITED

WORLDWIDE VOLUNTEERING FOR YOUNG
PEOPLE

WORLDWIDE WATERCUT LTD

WORLDWIDE WATERCUT LTD

WORLDWIDE WATERCUT LTD

WORLDWIDE WATERCUT LTD

WORLDWIDE WATERCUT LTD

WORLDWIDE WATERCUT LTD

WORLDWIDE WATERCUT LTD

WORLDWIDE WATERSPORTS LIMITED

WORLDWIDE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WORLD WIDE WEB INTERNET LIMITED

WORLDWIDE WONDER LIMITED

WORLD WINE EXPRESS LTD

WORLD WINE EXPRESS LTD

WORLD YOUTH SERVICE AND ENTERPRISE

WORLDZONE LIMITED

WORLEIGH INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

WORLE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WORLEYPARSONS UK LIMITED

WORLEYPARSONS UK LIMITED

WORLEYPARSONS UK LIMITED

WORLEYPARSONS UK LIMITED

WORLEYPARSONS
WORLEYPARSONS
WORLEYPARSONS
WORLEYPARSONS
WORLEYPARSONS
WORLEYPARSONS
WORLEYPARSONS

EUROPE LIMITED
EUROPE LIMITED
EUROPE LIMITED
EUROPE LIMITED
UK FINANCE SUB LIMITED
UK FINANCE SUB LIMITED
UK FINANCE SUB LIMITED

WORLINGHAM TRANSPORT LTD
WORLINGHAM TRANSPORT LTD
WORLINGHAM TRANSPORT LTD
WORPLESDON COURT RESIDENTS COMPANY

LIMITED

WORPLESDON TENNIS CLUB LIMITED

02665741
07156889

04974943
04974943
09265251
09265251
07564601
03741461
06457294
04377170
09029855

01569928
01243405
09327905
09327905
03277813
08378900
07436749
02932195

06971217
06971217
06971217
06971217
06971217
06971217
06971217
06437513
08265876
07950176
06126963
09332014
09332014
03165762
05726827
04725835
04728153
07441549
07441549
07441549
07441549
04334425
04334425
04334425
04334425
06511509
06511509
06511509
08981328
08981328
08981328
05618508

04948358

01/12/2014
27/11/2014

27/11/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
26/11/2014
02/12/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014

26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
30/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014

02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014
02/12/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014

02/12/2014



